

TIP NO W-5710GA
FED AID NO HSIP-0052(054)

7.550 MI

MILLED RUMBLE STRIPS AND THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKINGS
US 52 FROM SOUTH OF NC 138 (MP 11.09) TO THE CITY LIMITS OF NORWOOD (MP 3.54)

A1 PAVEMENT MARKING LLC OGLESBY CONSTRUCTION INC TRP CONSTRUCTION GROUP LLC
NORWALK, OH

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001	1881000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (LF) SINUSOIDAL MILLED RUMBLE STRIPS 14"	37,750	LF	0.42	15855.00	0.40	15100.00	0.65	24537.50
0002	1881000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (LF) SINUSOIDAL MILLED RUMBLE STRIPS 8"	75,500	LF	0.42	31710.00	0.40	30200.00	0.65	49075.00
0003	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum			30386.00		35300.00		45000.24
0004	4695000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 8"90 MILS	120	LF	5.00	600.00	5.00	600.00	15.00	1800.00
0005	4725000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS	6	EA	250.00	1500.00	500.00	3000.00	400.00	2400.00
0006	4850000000-E	1205	LINE REMOVAL 4" WIDE	101,300	LF	0.17	17221.00	0.05	5065.00	0.73	73949.00
0007	4891000000-E	1205	GENERIC PVMT MARKING ITEM (LF) 1205 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES, 4", 120 MILS (HIGHLY REFLECTIVE MEDIA)	63,000	LF	0.78	49140.00	0.90	56700.00	0.95	59850.00
0008	4891000000-E	1205	GENERIC PVMT MARKING ITEM (LF) 1205 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES, 4", 90 MILS (HIGHLY REFLECTIVE MEDIA)	57,650	LF	0.72	41508.00	0.75	43237.50	0.95	54767.50
0009	4905000000-N	1253	SNOWPLB PVMT MRKER	427	EA	40.00	17080.00	44.00	18788.00	65.00	27755.00
CONTRACT TOTAL						TOTAL	205000.00	TOTAL	207990.50	TOTAL	339134.24
ROADWAY ITEMS						SUB-TOTAL	205000.00	SUB-TOTAL	207990.50	SUB-TOTAL	339134.24

TIP NO W-5710GA
FED AID NO HSIP-0052(054)

7.550 MI

MILLED RUMBLE STRIPS AND THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKINGS
US 52 FROM SOUTH OF NC 138 (MP 11.09) TO THE CITY LIMITS OF NORWOOD (MP 3.54)

J T RUSSELL & SONS INC

ALBEMARLE, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001	1881000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (LF) SINUSOIDAL MILLED RUMBLE STRIPS 14"	37,750	LF	0.45	16987.50
0002	1881000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (LF) SINUSOIDAL MILLED RUMBLE STRIPS 8"	75,500	LF	0.45	33975.00
0003	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum			155000.00
0004	4695000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 8"90 MILS	120	LF	12.50	1500.00
0005	4725000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS	6	EA	250.00	1500.00
0006	4850000000-E	1205	LINE REMOVAL 4" WIDE	101,300	LF	0.90	91170.00
0007	4891000000-E	1205	GENERIC PVMT MARKING ITEM (LF) 1205 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES, 4", 120 MILS (HIGHLY REFLECTIVE MEDIA)	63,000	LF	1.25	78750.00
0008	4891000000-E	1205	GENERIC PVMT MARKING ITEM (LF) 1205 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES, 4", 90 MILS (HIGHLY REFLECTIVE MEDIA)	57,650	LF	1.05	60532.50
0009	4905000000-N	1253	SNOWPLB PVMT MRKER	427	EA	39.00	16653.00

CONTRACT TOTAL TOTAL 456068.00

ROADWAY ITEMS SUB-TOTAL 456068.00

BIDDERS IN ORDER

CONTRACT TOTAL

A1 PAVEMENT MARKING LLC	1	205000.00
OGLESBY CONSTRUCTION INC	2	207990.50
TRP CONSTRUCTION GROUP LLC	3	339134.24
J T RUSSELL & SONS INC	4	456068.00